Nordisk Masters Tempo

Sandefjord Sykleklubb RESULTS 02.08.2014
SYKKEL- | §Pg Norses
FESIIyAL / Cykleforbund . .
Tempo

Rank UCI Name Club Bib Time Diff
K50 (Pameldt: 8 - Startet: 7 - Fullfert: 7 - Premier: 0)
1 NOR19641020 Anny Hauglid NOR 59 46:06 00:00
2 DEN19630630 Mette Andersen Cycling Club Hillerad (CC Hillerad) 51 48:17 02:10
3 SWE19571221 Anette Hedstrém SWE 53 49:18 03:12
4 NOR19590314 Kristina Anund SWE 55 50:37 04:30
5 NOR19641201 Kjersti Hoel NOR 58 50:56 04:50
6 NOR19600123 Marion Nilsen Asker CK 56 51:48 05:41
7 NOR19621222 Wenche Madsen Eriksson IF Fray 57 53:29 07:22

NOR19590820 Sissel Vien NOR 50 DNS DNS
51: RSB 4.0 NOK 150
K40 (Pameldt: 13 - Startet: 13 - Fullfert: 13 - Premier: 0)
1 NOR19691115 Camilla Hott NOR 31 44:22 00:00
2 SWE19710227 Jenny Eliasson SWE 29 44:53 00:30
3 NOR19660312 Trine Hansen NOR 27 46:15 01:53
4 SWE19670511 Anna Svérdstrom SWE 28 46:22 01:59
5 SWE19720528 Jessica Eriksson Fredrikshof IF CK 30 46:33 02:10
6 SWE19741218 Charlotte Brems SWE 20 46:37 02:14
7 NOR19691013 Siren Wulff Kristiansands CK 21 46:59 02:37
8 NOR19690805 Kristin Falck NOR 25 47:10 02:48
9 NOR19660802 Lillian Lgyning Dalane SK 23 48:21 03:58
10 DEN19700523 Annette Berg Sorg Bicycle Club 24 48:36 04:14
11 NOR19731207 Wibecke Skoglund CK Sotra 32 50:12 05:49
12 DEN19720312 Else Lund Hammel Cykle Klub 22 50:13 05:51
13 SWE19740410 Charlotta Calas Dinvelo CK 26 50:49 06:27
K30 (Pameldt: 8 - Startet: 8 - Fullfert: 8 - Premier: 0)
1 NOR19760817 Elisabeth Solberg Raholt CK 7 45:27 00:00
2 NOR19770910 Camilla S Horneman CK Victoria 5 46:26 00:58
3 NOR19750814 Anna Classon Nassjo CK 9 48:09 02:41
4 NOR19750403 Bente Haukas NOR 8 48:11 02:43
5 SWE19830330 Hanna Bodin SWE 6 48:51 03:23
6 SWE19750222 Ingvild Saestad SWE 1 49:14 03:46
7 NOR19790909 Caroline Angeltvedt Johannesen NOR 2 49:32 04:04
8 SWE19770913 Ester Koenen SWE 4 57:24 11:56
M75+ (Pameldt: 3 - Startet: 3 - Fullfert: 3 - Premier: 0)
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Nordisk Masters Tempo

b RESULTS

Sandefjord Sykleklub
M75+

1 NOR19380709
2 SWE19381014
3 SWE19370108
M70

1 DEN19420218
2 DEN19430111
3 SWE19421226
4 SWE19410813
5 NOR19400730
6 NOR19420426
7 NOR19440116
8 NOR19440217
9 SWE 19440125
10 NOR19411014
11 SWE19430826
M65

1 SWE 19480312
2 NOR19480216
3 NOR19451212
4 DEN19480731
5 SWE19460824
6 NOR19490730
7 SWE19491123
8 SWE 19490123
M60

1 NOR19540613
2 SWE19511104
3 NOR19500612
4 NOR19520929
5 SWE19510101
6 NOR19521008
7 SWE19531013
8 NOR19540903
9 NOR19511222
10 SWE19530826
11 NOR19510409
12 NOR19500603
13 DEN19510609

612: RSB 4 NOK 150 ,611:

Harald Kvernerud
Per Bergman

Anders Bodin

Saren Vagtholm
Bjarne Brgndum
Tommy Pollack
Trond Olsson

Ivar Westby

Arne Torgersen
Eivind Harald Gikling
Oddbjgrn Jergensen
Jonny Sjéberg

Erik Jensen

Bengt Ernryd

Jan Karlsson

Gunnar lverslien
Gunnar Fjellberg

Poul Petersen

Bernt Svensson

Egil Johny Johannessen
Sonny Johansson

Peter Elbri

Jan Erik Sgnju

Bo Andersson
Tor-Arne Simonsen
Hans-Jgrgen Breder
Lennart Pettersson
Sigurd Rgeggen
Nils-Johan Bjérklund
Steinar Forsmo
Aage Christiansen
Séren Soderkvist
Elling Hoel

Per Magne Vik

Johan Peder Hansen
RSB 4 NOK 150

02.08.2014
(Pameldt: 3 - Startet: 3 - Fullfert: 3 - Premier: 0)
NOR 750 48:38 00:00
SWE 751 49:45 01:06
SWE 752 50:22 01:44

(Pameldt: 11 - Startet: 11 - Fullfert: 11 - Premier: 0)

Cykling Odense 704
Cykling Nord Fyn 700
SWE 701
SWE 702
NOR 703
NOR 707
NOR 705
Asker CK 710
SWE 709
Holmestrand Skl 708
Fredrikshof IF CK 706

(Pameldt: 9 - Startet: 9 - Fullfert:

SWE 650
NOR 651
NOR 654
CK Kronborg 653
SWE 656
NOR 652
Orestadscyklisterna IF 658
SWE 657

46:54
47:53
48:43
49:23
49:56
50:44
50:57
51:07
52:40
53:03
53:38

00:00
00:58
01:49
02:29
03:01
03:50
04:03
04:13
05:45
06:09
06:44

8 - Premier: 0)

42:41
44:28
45:15
45:27
46:18
47:49
49:16
51:05

00:00
01:46
02:33
02:46
03:36
05:07
06:34
08:23

(Pameldt: 13 - Startet: 13 - Fullfert: 13 - Premier: 0)

NOR 602
SWE 600
Torshov Sk 608
NOR 612
SWE 609
NOR 611
SWE 606
NOR 607
NOR 605
SWE 601
Skarer CK 604
Stord SK 613
Hobro Cykle Club af 1938 610

44:07
44:18
45:01
45:39
45:54
46:00
46:06
46:17
46:19
47:02
47:37
50:15
51:42

00:00
00:10
00:53
01:31
01:46
01:52
01:58
02:09
02:11
02:55
03:29
06:07
07:34

M55 (Pameldt: 14 - Startet: 14 - Fullfert: 14 - Premier: 0)
1 DEN19590808 Michael Bornak Cycling Club Hillerad (CC Hillergd) 551 41:24 00:00
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Nordisk Masters Tempo

Sandefjord Sykleklubb

M55
2 NOR19580621
3 SWE 19581106
4 DEN19570914
5 SWE19590918
6 SWE19570825
7 NOR19561117
8 NOR19581226
9 SWE19590127
10 SWE 19570505
11 NOR19580627
12 NOR19580502
13 SWE19561010
14 NOR19570917
M50
1 DEN19641005
2 NOR19640319
3 DEN19640914
4 FIN19630331
5 SWE19610408
6 DEN19630410
7 NOR19600510
8 SWE19630201
9 NOR19641004
10 NOR19630914
11 NOR19641107
12 FIN19621222
13 SWE19631116
14 NOR19620216
15 DEN19611213
16 NOR19640602
SWE 19621021

Jan Bodin
Christian Lentz
Hans Jgrgen Hellerup
Tommy Flognfeldt
Per Beckeman
Frank Aadland
Frank Hatling
Lennart Parneryd
Hans Bergholm
Roger Taftum
Leif Arne Brandal
Roger Anund

Tom Jgrgensen

Lars Aagaard Hansen
Ronald Valvatne
Henrik Sass

Kari Pajanne

Martin Collander

Kim Westen

Jarle Maehlum
Anders Jarfors

Terje Hullstein

Dag Foseid

Vidar Moen

Stig-Erik Vikars
Hakan Pettersson

Alf Erik Hagebakken
Klaus Skjoldann Nielsen
Terje V. Fordal
Fredrik Belin

506: +20 SEC RSB 4.0 NOK 100

RESULTS 02.08.2014
(Pameldt: 14 - Startet: 14 - Fullfert: 14 - Premier: 0)

NOR 557 42:18 00:54
CK Ringen 559 42:23 00:58
Nr. Sgby Cykel Klub 550 42:56 01:31
SWE 563 43:59 02:35
SWE 564 44:06 02:41
NOR 554 44:20 02:56
NOR 562 44:47 03:23
SWE 565 44:55 03:30
SWE 553 45:15 03:50
NOR 558 46:33 05:08
CK Nittedal 556 47:35 06:10
SWE 555 47:41 06:17
Skarer CK 560 48:49 07:24

(Pameldt: 18 - Startet: 16 - Fullfert: 16 - Premier: 0)

Cykling Odense
NOR

Team Cycling Ringsted
IK-32

SWE

Nakskov Cykle Club
SK Rye sykkel

SWE

NOR

NOR

Eiker CK

FIN

SWE

NOR

Ordrup Cykle Club
NOR

SWE

519
517
512
500
502
503
514
513
518
501
508
505
504
516
507
506
509

41:07
41:35
41:44
42:27
42:27
42:31
42:44
42:47
42:50
42:59
43:14
44:06
45:08
45:16
45:32
46:23

DNS

00:00
00:28
00:37
01:20
01:20
01:24
01:37
01:40
01:43
01:52
02:07
02:59
04:01
04:09
04:25
05:16

DNS

M45 (Pameldt: 19 - Startet: 16 - Fullfert: 16 - Premier: 0)
1 NOR19690226 Leif Tore Eriksen NOR 451 40:32 00:00
2 NOR19690428 Ketil Aalberg NOR 448 41:20 00:48
3 SWE19680401 Gabriel Nystrom CK Sundet 454 41:29 00:57
4 SWE19670629 Stefan Lindskog SWE 464 41:33 01:01
5 NOR19690923 Snorre Lorgen Vestre Aker SK 456 41:47 01:15
6 NOR19680429 Martin Dahling NOR 445 42:19 01:47
7 NOR19690528 Christian Wulff NOR 462 42:19 01:47
8 SWE19650517 Stefan Stengard SWE 460 42:23 01:51
9 SWE19691215 Staffan Sandberg CK SUNDET 459 42:59 02:27
10 NOR19690607 Tom Helge Pedersen Dglemo IL Sykkel 463 43:11 02:39
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Nordisk Masters Tempo

Sandefjord Sykleklubb RESULTS 02.08.2014

M45 (Pameldt: 19 - Startet: 16 - Fullfert: 16 - Premier: 0)
11 NOR19690211 Rune Storhaug NOR 457 43:27 02:55
12 NOR19670604 Gunnleiv Gjgsaeter Bomlo SK 450 43:33 03:01
13 NOR19660702 Roger O. Nordby Nesodden SK 453 43:59 03:27
14 SWE19670614 Tomas Jansson SWE 452 44:33 04:01
15 DEN19680810 Henrik Dann Andersen Hammel Cykle Klub 455 45:06 04:34
16 FIN19690724 Petri Hankiola FIN 461 52:14 11:42
M40 (Pameldt: 22 - Startet: 20 - Fullfert: 20 - Premier: 0)
1 NOR19730913 Karl Erik Kravik NOR 411 39:27 00:00
2 DEN19731002 Bjgrn Oppermann Hvidovre Cykelklub 400 39:50 00:22
3 SWE19741019 Torbjorn Jansson SWE 418 41:33 02:05
4 NOR19740516 Morten Christiansen Réaholt CK 407 41:40 02:12
5 NOR19740515 Sigmund Aas NOR 421 42:02 02:34
6 DEN19731102 Morten Tillquist Nielsen Sorg Bicycle Club 401 42:06 02:38
7 SWE19710901 Fredrik Wikstrom SWE 416 42:12 02:44
8 NOR19710119 Jeff Webb IL Stjerdals-Blink 417 42:15 02:47
9 NOR19730706 Eirik Olsen NOR 402 42:24 02:56
10 NOR19730426 Sigmund Evje NOR 420 42:25 02:57
11 NOR19720513 Rune Morten Johansen NOR 406 42:37 03:09
12 SWE19710830 Dan Lidman-Almgren SWE 409 42:45 03:17
13 SWE19730909 Juha Tiesmaki Fredrikshof IF CK 404 43:22 03:55
14 NOR19710725 Bernt Melby Skarer CK 403 43:28 04:00
15 NOR19700817 Kjell-Tore @ye Bratmet CK Victoria 410 43:29 04:01
16 NOR19720704 Bjern Andre Simonsen Torshov SK 412 43:38 04:10
17 NOR19730204 Sverre Amrani Grenland SK 413 44:08 04:40
18 GBR19730121 James Watkins Nesodden SK 408 44:16 04:48
19 SWE19720517 Robert Tjulin SWE 405 44:33 05:05
20 NOR19730619 Jgrn-Ivar Tronvold Follo SK 415 44:45 05:17
M30 (Pameldt: 24 - Startet: 19 - Fullfert: 19 - Premier: 0)
1 SWE19770615 Lars Buller Kylvik SWE 326 40:25 00:00
2 NOR19791223 Jan Erlend Andersen NOR 309 41:10 00:44
3 NOR19801121 Svein Ivar Reiso NOR 308 41:14 00:48
4 NOR19760116 Ronny Sletbakk Knutsen NOR 324 41:18 00:52
5 NOR19810822 Per Kristian Kirkhus Sandefjord SK 322 41:47 01:21
6 NOR19770629 Reidar Risnes NOR 315 41:54 01:28
7 NOR19750529 Ole Johannes Fosse Asker CK 304 41:56 01:31
8 NOR19820613 Martin Jarrett Njard 319 42:11 01:45
9 NOR19760512 Arne Inge Hangerhagen CK Victoria 302 42:15 01:50
10 NOR19750709 Fredrik Smith Njard 310 42:24 01:59
11 NOR19750605 Christian Owesen Torshov SK 312 42:29 02:03
12 SWE19830419 Anders Kvarnlof SWE 311 42:32 02:06
13 SWE19800623 Peter Eriksson Eggertsen SWE 301 42:32 02:07
14 NOR19800329 Arne Saeterbakken Ulleval SK 300 42:48 02:22
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Nordisk Masters Tempo

Sandefjord Sykleklubb RESULTS 02.08.2014
M30 (Pameldt: 24 - Startet: 19 - Fullfert: 19 - Premier: 0)
15 NOR19830526 Erik Bghler Hansen Driv IL 306 42:56 02:31
16 NOR19830614 André Jonassen Njard 313 43:03 02:38
17 NOR19800202 Alf-Christian Reyseth Alesund og Omegn CK 314 43:28 03:02
18 SWE19810916 Vincent Lindén SWE 307 43:37 03:11
19 NOR19780408 Thor Lyngstad CK NOR - Melhus 317 43:48 03:23
308: RSB 4 NOK 150
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